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List of Licensed Fire Contractors - Fire Alarm Systems

Company Name

Address/City/State/Zip

Phone Number

LIC#

Expiration Date

ALARM MONITORING SERVICES, INC
ALARMSPECIALISTS INC

AXIS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
BRONCO FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS, INC
BULLDOG SECURITY & CONST. INC
C & S SPECIALITY SYSTEMS, LLC

CENTURY ELECTRIC COMPANY LLC

COLORADO ALARM LLC
COMPLETE FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
CONVERGINT TECHNOLIGIES

CORE ELECTRIC, INC.

CURRENT INSTALLATIONS LLC
CUSTOM ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR'S
ECKSTINE ELECTRIC COMPANY
ELECTRO DATACOMM LLC

ENCORE ELECTRIC, INC

EXCEL ELECTRIC INC

FIRE ALARM DRAFTING & DESIGN

FIRE ALARM SERVICES, INC
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM TECHNOLOGIES
FIRE DETECTION SYSTEMS LLC

May 23, 2013

1591 FULTON SUITE 200, AURORA, CO 80010
8081 E ORCHARD RD STE 175, GREENWOOD

VILLAGE, CO 80111

10266 FARMDALE ST, FIRESTONE, CO 80504

3704 OSAGE ST, DENVER, CO 80211

9391 S GREENING DR., CONIFER, CO 80433
5609 WEST 6TH AVE UNIT B, LAKEWOOD, CO-

80214

7925 E HARVARD AVE SUITE E, DENVER, CO

80231 :

4892 VAN GORDON ST, WHEATRIDGE, CO 80033
2111 S. JASON ST., #A, DENVER, CO 80223
7330 S ALTON WAY STE 12K, CENTENNAIL, CO

80112

197 S. 104TH STREET, SUITE A, LOUISVILLE, CO

80027

15884 W 6TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO 80401
210 BRYANT ST, DENVER, CO 80219
13739 CR 25 1/2, PLATTEVILLE, CO 80651

7415 S DEXTER ST, CENTENNIAL, CO 80122
2107 W COLLEGE AVE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80110

PO BOX 970, NIWOT, CO 80544

6920 S JORDON RD UNIT P, CENTENNIAL, CO

80112

4800 W 60TH AVE, ARVADA, CO 80003
4373 W RADCLIFF AVE, DENVER, CO 80236-3464

1351 W 121ST, WESTMINSTER, CO 80234

303-367-1959
303-986-5900

303-833-9706
303-477-1430
303-910-2217
303-670-7395

303-283-0001

720-249-4010
303-922-1055

720-887-3877

970-785-0601
303.549.8390
303-934-1234
303-530-3333

303-466-8800
720-219-5971

LIC-000394904
LIC-000827204

LIC-000949004
LIC-000904704
LIC-000755504
LIC-000676604

LIC-000719504

LIC-000761604
LIC-000407704
LIC-000977204

LIC-000627904

LIC-000853404
LIC-000150104
LIC-000603804
LIC-000787204
LIC-000677104
LIC-000443404
LIC-000914504

LIC-000438904
LIC-000710004
LIC-000738604

January 16, 2014

April 25, 2014
April 1, 2014
December 7, 2013
August 20, 2013

September 26, 2013

August 4, 2013
March 4, 2014

October 24, 2013

July 24, 2013

January 28, 2014

December 17, 2013
September 10, 2013
April 20, 2014
December 14, 2013
July 30, 2013

October 22, 2013
March 14, 2014
March 29, 2014
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List of Licensed Fire Contractors -

Fire Alarm Systems

Company Name

Address/City/State/Zip

Phone Number

LIC#

Expiration Date

FIRE INSPECTION SERVICES LLC
FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE CORP

FIRST CALL ELECTRIC & FIRE
FOOTHILLS SECURITY SYSTEMS INC
GLOBAL FIRE & SAFETY INC

H B ELECTRIC (HANK BROTHERS IN
HOLDER INC SECURITY INTEGRATIO

HOME SECURITY CENTERS, INC.
IES COMMERCIAL

INTEGRATED SAFETY SERVICES
INTERMOUNTAIN ELECTRIC, INC.
LIFE SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

LORD & REYNOLDS ELEC CONT INC
LUDVIK ELECTRIC COMPANY
MERIDIAN FIRE & SECURITY, LLC

METRO FIRE DETECTION, INC.
METRO STATE FIRE, INC.

MONTGOMERY ELECTRIC INC
PAGETT ELECTRIC COMPANY

PHOENIX FIRE SYSTEMS INC

PRE ACTION FIRE
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SECURITY SERV.
SAFE SYSTEMS, INC.

SECURITY SIGNAL DEVICES INC

May 23, 2013

510 COMPTON ST UNIT 101, BROOMFIELD, CO
80020

8392 S CONTINENTAL DIVINE RD STE 101,
LITTLETON, CO 80127

4607 BELLA VISTADR, LONGMONT, CO 80503
POB 20521, BOULDER, CO 80308

10975 E 47TH AVE, DENVER, CO 80239

9931 OXFORD RD, LONGMONT, CO 80501

6801 W 117TH AVE APT. A-7, BROOMFIELD, CO
80020

9940 E. COSTILLAAVE. STE Z, ENGLEWOOD, CO
80112

5433 WESTHEIMER STE 500, HOUSTON, TX
77056 '

9082 MARSHALL CT, WESTMINSTER, CO 80031
5050 OSAGE STREET, DENVER, CO 80221

3054 LAKE CANAL COURT #100, FT. COLLINS,
CO 80524

7800 MILLER DR #A, LONGMONT, CO 80504
3900 S TELLER ST, LAKEWOOD, CO 80235

7173 S HAVANA ST STE 400, CENTENNIAL, CO
80112

1267 S. LIPAN, DENVER, CO 80223
PO BOX 150548, LAKEWOOD, CO 80215
PO BOX 657, BROOMFIELD, CO 80038

8081 E ORCHARD #190, GREENWOOD VILLAGE,
CO 80111

2625 S SANTA FE DRIVE UNIT 1C-2, DENVER, CcO
80223

PO BOX 478, DENVER, CO 80201
2171 S GRAPE ST, DENVER, CO 80222
421 S. PIERCE AVE., LOUISVILLE, CO 80027

1740 N LEMON ST, ANAHEIM, CA 92801

303-698-2330

303-358-7111
303-444-0354

652-1615

303-799-9620

303-937-9300

303-278-1538
303-733-7248
970-493-3206

303-447-1601
303-781-9601
303-790-2520

303-457-8088

961-6290
303-706-9260

303-682-0113
303-698-2698

303-996-4053--Mi

ke Maag

LIC-001006504

LIC-000431304

LIC-000755804
LIC-000306204
LIC-000973904
LIC-000379004
LIC-000848204

LIC-000353504

LIC-000407904

LIC-000625804

LIC-000404704

LIC-000719204

LIC-000101904
LIC-000166704
LIC-000690504

LIC-000617704
LIC-000851604
LIC-000141104
LIC-000634504

LIC-001014804

LIC-000892004
LIC-000762404
LIC-000231804

LIC-000995004

October 1, 2013
July 26, 2013

March 23, 2014
November 14, 2013
January 11, 2014
May 4, 2014
August 20, 2013

August 24, 2013
October 21, 2013

August 20, 2013
June 12, 2013
September 27, 2013

July 2, 2013
May 9, 2014
March 5, 2014

October 3, 2013
October 12, 2013
March 16, 2014
August 27, 2013

January 25, 2014

November 9, 2013
November 30, 2013
August 10, 2013

June 21, 2013
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List of Licensed Fire Contractors -

Fire Alarm Systems

Company Name

Address/City/State/Zip

Phone Number

LIC#

Expiration Date

SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP

SOUND SPECTRUM
SOUTHPAW ELECTRIC CO
STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITY SO

STURGEON ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC
SURELOCK PLUS, LLC

SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT GROUP
THE AEGIS LIFE AND FIRE SAFETY
TRIDENT SECURITY SYSTEMS

TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC

UNITED SYSTEMS

VECTOR ELECTRIC, LLC
WAYNE'S ELECTRIC, INC
WEIFIELD GROUP CONTRACTING

May 23, 2013

LICENSING DEPT PO BOX 3042, BOCA RATON,

FL 33431-0942
2218 JEWEL ST, LONGMONT, CO 80501
4433 E COUNTY LINE RD, ERIE, CO 80516

6161 E 75TH ST - LICENSING, INDIANAPOLIS, IN

46250

12150 E. 112TH AVE., HENDERSON, CO 80640

2744 GRINNEL DR., LONGMONT, CO 80503

9209 E WAGON WHEEL WAY, PARKER, CO 80138

1651 ROUTT ST, LAKEWOOD, CO 80215
P O BOX 826, LONGMONT, CO 80502

LICENSING DEPARTMENT PO BOX 3042, BOCA

RATON, FL 33431-0942

7808 CHERRY CREEK S.DR # 408, DENVER, CO

80231 .
329 PIERCE ST, LAKEWOOD, CO 80226
2101 WCR 27, FT LUPTON, CO 80621
146 YUMA ST, DENVER, CO 80223

303-355-0500 X3

303-772-7616
303-419-3710
303-584-5914

303-853-7651
720-494-9544

303-651-7371
561-988-6269

303-232-2510
303-659-7481
303-428-2011

LIC-000425604

LIC-000299604
LIC-000705404
LIC-000739604

LIC-000401204
LIC-000660104
LIC-001003004
LIC-000908104
LIC-000167604
LIC-000397904

LIC-000960904

LIC-000650604
LIC-000174604
LIC-000715504

August 13, 2013

March 25, 2014
April 3, 2014
November 30, 2013

February 1, 2014
October 24, 2013
September 7, 2013
July 5, 2013

July 13, 2013
January 12, 2014

July 28, 2013

October 30, 2013
May 10, 2014
June 14, 2013
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